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From Inflibnet Nlist <nlist.inflibnet@gmail.com> |
|

<principal@jvjaincollege.com>, <coordinator-
igac@jvjaincollege.com>, <rkgupta@jvjaincollege.com>

Cc kruti <kruti@inflibnet.ac.in>
Date 2014-04-28 07:30

To

e ].V.Jain College.pdf (~164 KB)

@ ].V.Jain College.xlsx (~15 KB)

= Annexure II.doc (~59 KB)

= Det_College_faculties_students .xls (~29 KB)
e How to access e_update.pdf (~666 KB)

e Write up _1__Update.pdf (~97 KB)

Dear Sir,

We are thankful to you for your interest in getting access to e-resources through programme entitled “National Library and !
Information Services infrastructure for Scholarly Content (N-LIST)" college component of the UGC-INFONET Digital i
Library Consortium (formerly funded by the MHRD under its National Mission on Education through ICT). -

The N-LIST programme provides access to more than 6000+ e-journals (with back files for 10 years) and 97,000+
e-books. The resources are accessible from http:/nlist.inflibnet.ac.in as soon as a user from your college login. The login
ID and passwords fer the faculty members are enclosed herewith as Annexure |. The lists of E-Resources are enclosad
ag'Annexure Il

Please note that dummy login ID and passwords will be valid for the period of two months, you are, therefore,
requested to send ‘us details of faculty and students of your college in the format given in Annexure — Il 8
(preferably as soft copy in Excel format). We will be pleased to create additional login accounts and passwords for
your students as soon as we get the desired information in the format given in Annexure-Iil, preferably as soft copy in
Excel format. | am pleased to enclose write-up on “how to access E-resources available through N-LIST
Programme” as Annexure IV. The User Guide is also available on website of N-LIST programme. Please visit the

You may kindly. send your queries / feedback at college@inflibnet.ac.in / nlist.inflibnet@gmail.com or call to Ms. Kruti
Trivedi, Scientist-B (LS} (Tele No. + 91 79 23268241).

; T
pitiay, . e T e BN

Thanking you,

PS: Print your Receipt by yourself. Enter your draft details & print.
http://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/ddinfo_php

/

NLIST Team J V. Jain i

INFLIBNET Centre 1
Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382007 “ m(\‘\/@;/ |
Phone:079-29288364,079-23268243 3

Email: college@inflibnet.ac.in;

With regards,

ANINAIINATA 1,177 NIAA



Login ID and Passwords for Accessing E-Resources ---- Annexure I

#J.V.Jain College,Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh, 247001

N

N ame of User Designation User ID Password
Dr.S.C. Bhatnagar Reader scbhatnagar@jvjaincollege.com 14157664
Dr.J.P. Singhal Reader jpsinghal@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157665
Dr.Arvind Kumar Reader arvindkumér@jvjaincoilege.com 1.4157666
Dr.Anil Kumar Jain Reader aniljain@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157667
Dr.Shiv Kumar Gupta Reader skgupta@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157668
Dr.H.0. Gupta Reader hariomgupta@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157669
Dr.Pankaj Gupta Reader pankajgupta@jvjaincollege.com J.4157670
Dr.Mukesh Kr. Gupta Reader mukeshkumar@jvjaincollege.com 14157671
Dr.Arun Kumar Tyagi Reader ) arunkumar@jvjaincollege.com J.4157672
Dr.Neeraj Kr. Lec. Lecturer neerajkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157673
Dr. Smt. Vidula# Reader & P/l vidula@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157674
Smit. Pratibha Sharma Lecturer pratibhasharma@jvjaincollege.com J.4157675
Dr. A.P. Bajpayee# Reader Reader arunbajpayee®@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157676
Dr. Rakesh Chandra rakeshchandra@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157677
Dr. Smt. Vandana Ruhela vandanaruhela@jvjaincollege.com J.4157678
DR. Nathlu Ram Reader nathluram@jvjaincollege.com J.4157679
Dr. Smt. Jyoti Singh Sr. Lec. jyotisingh@jvjaincollege.com J.4157680
Dr. Surender Nischal Reader &P/I surendernischal @jvjaincollege.com 1.4157681
Dr. Suman Goyal Reader sumangoyal@jvjaincollege.com J.4157682
Dr.Dinesh Kuamr Reader dineshsinghal@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157683
Dr. Y.P.S. Topal Lecturer ypstopal@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157684

+|Dr. Vakul Bansal Reader vakulbansal@jvjaincollege.com J.4157685
Dr. Sanjay Kumar # Asstt. Prof. sanjaykumar@jvjaincollege.com J.4157686
Dr. Raj Kr. Reader & P/I rajkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157687
Dr. Smt. Anuja Aggarwal # Lec. anujaaggarwal @jvjaincollege.com 1.4157688
Sh. Lokesh Kr. # Lec. lokeshkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157689
Dr. K.R. Sharma Reader krsharma@jvjaincollege.com J.4157690
Dr. Dinesh Kumar Reader dineshkumar@jvjaincollege.com 14157691
Smt. Poonam Sharma Reader poonamsharma@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157692
Dr. Shubhra Chaturvedi Lecturer . |shubhrachaturvedi@jvjaincollege.com J.4157693
Dr. Neeta kaushik neetakaushik@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157694
Dr. Sanjeev Tomar sanjeevtomar@jvjaincolloge.com 1.4157G95
Dr: Dharmendra Kumar dharmendrakumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157696
Smt. Shashi Nautiyal Sr. Lec. shashinautiyal@jvjaincollege.com . |J.4157697

“[orNeha T T lec.  |neha@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157698
Smt. Seema Chaudhary Lec. seemachaudhary@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157699
Dr.(Smt.) Mamta Singhal Reader mamtasinghal @jvjaincollege.com J.4157700
Dr. (Smt.) Indu Sharma sr. Lec. indusharma@jvjaincollege.com J.4157701
Miss. Ruchi Verma Lec. ruchiverma@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157702
Dr. Reshma Singh reshmadevi@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157703
Dr. P.K. Varshney Reader pkvarshney@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157704
Dr. V.K. Sharma# Reader  |Reader Weouege.com 1.4157705
Sh. Parvind Kr, Sr. Lec,/ //fﬂ 7 ndkﬂﬁé@jvjaincoflege.com 1.4157706
Dr. Seema Mishra Readér &/W&/' seemamishra@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157707
Dr. Khalid Anwar Lec. i, halidanwar @jvjaincollege.com 1.4157708
Dr. Harveer Singh Choudhary o _. |marbeersingh@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157709
Dr. Mahesh Kumar Lec. }\W'N mgheshkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157710

X




Dr. ?Sonam Khare Lec. P/l poonamkhare@jvjaincollege.com J.4157711
Dr. fajender Kr. Reader & P/I Coll@rajen04157217426 1.4157712
Dr. Vinod Kr. Lec. vinodkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157713
Dr. Pfraveen Kr. Lec. praveenkumar@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157714
Dr. Manu Gupta manugupta@jvjaincollege.com 14157715
Dr. Brahmpal Singh Lec. brahampalsingh@jvjaincollege.com J.4157716
Mohd. M.I. Usmani Sr. Lec. miusmani@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157717
Dr. Ahok K. Sharma Reader ashoksharma@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157718
Sh. Vivek Aggarwal Lec. vivekagarwal@jvjaincollege.com 14157718
Mohd. Musab Firoj Lec. musubfiroz@jvjaincollege.com J.4157720
Dr. Manisha Saini manishasaini@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157721
Sh. Sindeep Kr. Gupta Lec. sandeepgupta@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157722
Sh. RK. Gupta Sr. Librarian rkgupta@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157723
Sh. Aftab Khan Librarian aftabkhan@jvjaincollege.com J.4157724

Principal principal@jvjaincollege.com J.4157725

Dean dosw@jvjaincollege.com J.4157726

Office Supritendent offsup@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157727

Co-ordinator IQAC coordinator-igac@jvjaincollege.com 1.4157728

Information Centre info@jvjaincollege.com J.4157729
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